
Linie 8A
(Pentling - Taxisstr.)/
(Graß - Wolfgangschule Süd)/(VMG - HBF) und zurück

gültig ab 01. Dezember 2019

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hölkeringer Straße (2)

Pentling Ortsmitte

Ahornstraße

Rotsäulenweg

Graß

Brunnstraße

Ziegetsdorf

Johann-Schwaebl-Straße

Theodor-Heuss-Platz

Otto-Wels-Straße

Ludwig-Erhard-Straße

Kaiser-Friedrich-Allee

Von-Müller-Gymnasium (4)

Dr.-Gessler-Straße

Dürerstraße

Schwalbenneststraße

Dechbetten-TELIS FINANZ

Lilienthalstraße

Goethestraße

Taxisstraße

Von-Müller-Gymnasium (1)

Kaulbachweg

Hauptbahnhof (11)

Wolfgangschule Süd

s

07.21

07.22

07.23

07.24

07.25

07.26

07.27

07.29

07.30

07.31

07.33

07.35

07.36

07.37

07.39

07.42

07.47

07.49

s

07.33

07.34

07.40

07.41

07.42

07.43

07.46

s

13.05

13.06

13.15

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Albertus-Magnus-Gymnasium

Gumpelzhaimerstraße

Goethestraße

Goethestraße

Lilienthalstraße

Dechbetten-TELIS FINANZ

Schwalbenneststraße

Dürerstraße

Dr.-Gessler-Straße

Klenzestraße (1)

Taxisstraße

Justizgebäude (1)

Gutenbergstraße

Asamstraße

Simmernstraße

Klenzestraße (3)

Kaiser-Friedrich-Allee

Ludwig-Erhard-Straße

Otto-Wels-Straße

Wolfgangschule Süd

Otto-Wels-Straße

Theodor-Heuss-Platz

Johann-Schwaebl-Straße

Ziegetsdorf

Rotsäulenweg

Ahornstraße

Pentling Ortsmitte

Hölkeringer Straße (1)

s

13.08

13.11

13.12

13.13

13.15

s

13.06

13.07

13.09

13.11

13.12

13.13

13.15

13.16

13.17

13.18

13.19

13.20

13.22

13.22

13.23

13.24

13.25

s

13.05

13.06

13.09

13.12

13.14

13.15

13.17

13.18

13.20

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.24

13.25

13.27

13.27

13.28

13.29

13.30

s = nur an Schultagen
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